LOQ Schedule: Cycle 2012/1

RB No Pl Local Contact Sample Environment
Tuesday 15/05/2012 Beam on
Wednesday | 16/05/2012 Calibration
Thursday | 17/05/2012 | 1210104 | Dreiss Ann Sample changer
Friday 18/05/2012 Dreiss Ann Sample changer
Saturday | 19/05/2012 | 1210120 | Dreiss Ann Sample changer
Sunday 20/05/2012 SANS Xpress Sample changer
Monday | 21/05/2012 | 1210107 | Abram Steve Active sample handling
Tuesday 22/05/2012 Abram Steve Active sample handling
Wednesday | 23/05/2012 Abram Steve Active sample handling
Thursday | 24/05/2012 | Kicker maintenance
Friday 25/05/2012 Edler Steve Sample changer
Saturday | 26/05/2012 ?2‘:;222 Edler Steve Sample changer
Sunday 27/05/2012 course/ Edler Steve Sample changer
Monday | 28/05/2012 | 1510263 | Edler Steve Sample changer
Tuesday | 29/05/2012 SANS Xpress Sample changer
Wednesday | 30/05/2012 | 1210078 | Sagisaka Sarah Thar pressure cell
Thursday | 31/05/2012 Sagisaka Sarah Thar pressure cell
Friday 01/06/2012 Sagisaka Sarah Thar pressure cell
Saturday | 02/06/2012 Sagisaka Sarah Thar pressure cell
Sunday 03/06/2012 Sagisaka Sarah Thar pressure cell
Monday | 04/06/2012 Reserve
Tuesday | 05/06/2012 | 1210224 | Thielemans Richard Sample changer
Wednesday | 06/06/2012 Thielemans Richard Sample changer
Thursday | 07/06/2012 Thielemans Richard Sample changer
Friday 08/06/2012 Thielemans Richard Sample changer
Saturday | 09/06/2012 | 1210319 | Lawrence Steve Sample changer
Sunday 10/06/2012 Lawrence Steve Sample changer
Monday 11/06/2012 | 1210269 | Davis Ann Sample changer
Tuesday 12/06/2012 | 1210026 | Penfold Ann Sample changer
Wednesday | 13/06/2012 Penfold Ann Sample changer
Thursday | 14/06/2012 Beam off




